Title

F. Name

L. Name

Bar Number

Interests Represented E-mail Phone

Joanna Perini-Abbott 141394 BBX joanna@angelilaw.com 503-954-2232

Kendra Matthews 965672 BBX kendra@boisematthews.com 503-228-0487

Addie Tobin Smith 124576 BBX tobinsmithconsulting@gmail.com 260-710-1406

Tony Rosilez 961430 BBX anthony.rosilez@oregon.gov 541-810-8531

Dean John Parry 132747 Lewis & Clark parry@Iclark.edu 503-768-6888

Dean Stuart Chinn N4251604 UofO schinn@uoregon.edu 541-346-5797

Dean Brian Gallini N4270690 Willamette bgallini@willamette.edu 503-370-6282
Naomi Levelle-Haslitt 75857 Portland Big Law naomi.levelle-haslitt@millernash.com 503-224-5858 x 2349

Hon. Tom Ryan 873339 State Crim Just/Bench Rep thomas.m.ryan@ojd.state.or.us 971-274-0654

Erin Biencourt 131669 Non-Valley Lawyer erinbeincourt@ctuir.org 541-429-7025

Helen Hierschbiel 975422 Oregon State Bar hhierschbiel@osbar.org 503-431-6361

Akriti Bhargava N4262829 Law Student Rep akriti.bhargava@gmail.com 732-407-2034

Lee Ann Donaldson 93319 BOG Rep leeann@nicholslaw.group 503-224-3018

Troy Wood 954583 Staff Liaison

twood@osbar.org

503-431-6310




